
EDENMORE FRY     1.3.7.10.12
Carnbrooke butcher style sausages, sugar pit bacon, soda bread, potato bread, portobello
mushroom, roast tomato, fried hens egg, baked beans
AVOCADO VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST     1.3.6.7.10
Smashed avocado, slow roast tomato, portobello mushroom, two soft poached eggs, sourdough
toast, sriracha sauce
-Add Sugar pit bacon
-Add vegan sausage
-Gluten free bread available 

EDENMORE EGGS BENEDICT     1.3.7.9.10
Flaked ham hock, soft poached hens eggs, fresh Hollandaise, toasted muffin
-Have it your own way-fried, poached or scrambled eggs on brown, white or sourdough toast
BUTTERMILK PANCAKES / WAFFLES / FRENCH TOAST     1.3.6.7.8
Build your own (choice of two options)
-Sugar pit bacon / Maple Syrup / Chantilly cream / Seasonal mixed compote / Nutella / Vanilla ice cream
Additional topping
BREAKFAST BAP     1.3.7.10.12

Choice of Carnbrooke butcher style pork & leek sausage, sugar pit bacon or fried hen's egg

-1 filling

-2 fillings 

-3 fillings
EDENMORE YOGHURT     1.7.8
Draynes farm yoghurt, homemade granola, chia seed & mixed berries
CHOICE OF SCONE     1.3.7
Served with fresh cream or jam of choice
SELECTION OF CEREAL
Ask your server

Tea
Decaf Tea
Herbal & Fruit Teas
Filter Coffee
Decaf Instant Coffee

Espresso
Macchiato
Americano
Flat white
Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha
Hot Chocolate
Syrup 

BREAKFAST MENU

HOT BEVERAGES

BARISTA COFFEE

2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5

2.7
3.3
3.3
3.3
3.3
3.3
3.3
2.8
0.4

ALLERGENS:
GLUTEN FREE BUNS & BREAD AVAILABLE ON ALL DISHES
1- Wheat, barley, oats | 2- Crustaceans  | 3- Eggs | 4- Fish | 5- Peanuts | 6 -Soybeans | 7- Milk  | 8- Nuts  | 9- Celery |  10- Mustard | 11- Sesame | 12- Sulphites | 13- Lupin | 14- Mollusk

£
10.95

 
9

+ 2.5
+ 2

8.5

8

+ 2

4.5
5
5.75
6

4.5

3.9


