BREAKFAST MENU

	£
EDENMORE FRY 1.3.7.10.12	10.95
Carnbrooke butcher style sausages, sugar pit bacon, soda bread, potato bread, portobello	
mushroom, roast tomato, fried hens egg, baked beans	
AVOCADO VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST 1.3.6.7.10	9
Smashed avocado, slow roast tomato, portobello mushroom, two soft poached eggs, sourdough	
toast, sriracha sauce	
-Add Sugar pit bacon	+ 2.5
-Add vegan sausage	+ 2
-Gluten free bread available	
EDENMORE EGGS BENEDICT 1.3.7.9.10	8.5
Flaked ham hock, soft poached hens eggs, fresh Hollandaise, toasted muffin	
-Have it your own way-fried, poached or scrambled eggs on brown, white or sourdough toast	
BUTTERMILK PANCAKES / WAFFLES / FRENCH TOAST 1.3.6.7.8	8
Build your own (choice of two options)	
-Sugar pit bacon / Maple Syrup / Chantilly cream / Seasonal mixed compote / Nutella / Vanilla ice cream	
Additional topping	+ 2
BREAKFAST BAP 1.3.7.10.12	
Choice of Carnbrooke butcher style pork & leek sausage, sugar pit bacon or fried hen's egg	
-1 filling	4.5
-2 fillings	5
-3 fillings	5.75
EDENMORE YOGHURT 1.7.8	6
Draynes farm yoghurt, homemade granola, chia seed & mixed berries	
CHOICE OF SCONE 1.3.7	4.5
Served with fresh cream or jam of choice	
SELECTION OF CEREAL	3.9
Ask your server	
HOT BEVERAGES	
Tea	2.5
Decaf Tea	2.5
Herbal & Fruit Teas	2.5
Filter Coffee	2.5
Decaf Instant Coffee	2.5
BARISTA COFFEE	
Espresso	2.7
Macchiato	3.3
Americano	3.3
Flat white	3.3
Latte	3.3
Cappuccino	3.3
Mocha	3.3
Hot Chocolate	2.8
Syrup	0.4
	0.4
ALLERGENS:	

ALLERGENS:

GLUTEN FREE BUNS & BREAD AVAILABLE ON ALL DISHES